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141062 Ackles , Mallory F 12 2009 X
141031 Adams , Blake M 10 2011 X
171447 Adams , Henry M 9 2012 X
175729 Adams , John M 9 2012 X
140176 Adams , Rachelle F 10 2011 X
174914 Adams , Spencer M 9 2012 X
140908 Ahmann , Dean M 10 2011 X
111011 Allen , Caleb M 11 2010 X
174961 Anderson , Daniel M 9 2012 X
111030 Anderson , Luke M 11 2010 X
102213 Arnold , Cedric M 12 2009 X
108866 Arvidson , Melissa F 10 2011 X
139338 Asad , Rommie M 11 2010 X
152993 Ashby , Bryce F 11 2010 X
166281 Ashby , Taylor F 8 - X
174962 Asher , Will M 9 2012 X
156448 Atkin , Nathan M 12 2009 X
172481 Ayres , Caleb M 9 2012 X
152081 Baker , Jackson M 12 2009 X
174963 Baker , Jaret M 9 2012 X
111027 Baker , John M 11 2010 X
111023 Ball , Zach M 11 2010 X
157241 Ballard , Kennedy F 9 2012 C
157237 Ballinger , Kaleigh F 11 2010 C
166285 Banta , Olivia F 8 - X
141033 Barmantje , Brian M 10 2011 X
141114 Bates , Jacob M 9 2012 X
157363 Baze , Canyon M 11 2010 X
108885 Bear , Chelsea F 11 2010 X
141125 Beatty , JR M 10 2011 X
165941 Beauchamp , Ariel F 7 - X
103417 Bell , Ashley F 11 2010 X
108887 Bentsen , Kamilla F 11 2010 X
165935 Bergquist , Elijah M 5 - X
157242 Bess , Summer F 9 2012 C
83799 Besser , Chandler M 12 2009 X

141118 Bethay , Ben M 9 2012 X
172488 Bird , Garrett M 10 2011 X
83811 Blevins , Scott M 12 2009 X

139707 Boaz , Emily F 12 2009 C
139340 Boaz , Jacob M 10 2011 X
171453 Boaz , Seth M 9 2012 X
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129309 Bobbitt , Zach M 12 2009 X
170576 Bollman , Taylor F 9 2012 X
174903 Bosco , Jeremiah M 9 2012 X
141063 Bowling , Griffin M 11 2010 X
120519 Brayton , Kayla F 12 2009 X
141529 Brizendine , Makenna F 7 - X
91109 Brooks , Kaitlin F 11 2010 X

172491 Brooks , Zac M 9 2012 X
174890 Brown , Michael M 9 2012 X
141081 Bruce , Jordan F 10 2011 X
83803 Bryant , Cory M 12 2009 X

139712 Burkhead , Shelby F 10 2011 C
141449 Byrd , Brennan M 9 2012 X
171639 Camacho , CJ M 11 2010 X
174964 Cates , Austin M 9 2012 X
83798 Caudill , Chris M 12 2009 X
83802 Caudill , Mikey M 12 2009 X

140910 Celebrezze , Rocky M 10 2011 X
174861 Cerezal , Alvaro M 11 2010 X
108213 Chesak , Sam M 11 2010 X
111014 Chingman , Dalton M 12 2009 X
156458 Christenson , Eli M M 9 2012 X
141035 Clark , Allan M 10 2011 X
174965 Clark , Ryan M 9 2012 X
174891 Clark , Travis M 9 2012 X
139350 Clark , Weston M 11 2010 X
141146 Clute , Peyton F 10 2011 X
83393 Cohen , Shelby F 11 2010 X

111021 Collins , Luke M 11 2010 X
152994 Collins , Tori F 12 2009 X
141430 Combs , Austin M 10 2011 X
141530 Connaughton , Megan F 10 2011 X
162582 Conway , Rose F 9 2012 C
120520 Cook , Briana F 11 2010 X
157243 Cook , Courtney F 9 2012 C
139128 Corral , Josh M 11 2010 X
129307 Crabtree , Ethan M 11 2010 X
171658 Crouch -Edgar , Breann F 7 - X
140911 Curry , Adam M 10 2011 X
139715 Dale , Baylee F 10 2011 C
152996 Daley , Emily F 12 2009 X
152997 Daley , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
141129 Daugherty , Claire F 12 2009 X
175682 Daugherty , Sam M 8 - X
141051 Davidson , Allison F 9 2012 X
141531 Davidson , Madeline F 9 2012 X
91110 Davis , Jayla F 10 2011 X

118223 Davis , Tyrell M 12 2009 X
141082 Deburger , Kate F 10 2011 X
83809 Deckard , Addison M 12 2009 X

165936 Den Ouden , Finn M 6 - X
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141514 Den Ouden , Kaj M 10 2011 X
171562 Diederick , Griffin M 9 2012 X
108890 Distler , Rachel F 10 2011 X
174966 Dolle , Ryan M 9 2012 X
162581 Dougherty , Monica F 9 2012 C
156470 Downing , Jurney M 12 2009 X
171663 Driscoll , Madison F 9 2012 X
141122 DuBroja , Jacob M 8 - X
141064 Duling , Morgan F 11 2010 X
138918 Dunman , Logan M 11 2010 X
172493 Dunn , Ryan M 9 2012 X
141092 Dunn , Sean M 11 2010 X
174995 Duvall , Kelly F 8 - X
141072 Eaton , Andrew M 12 2009 X
171640 Eells , Aidan M 11 2010 X
170710 Elwell , Tolman M 9 2012 X
172504 Emerson , Max M 9 2012 X
139353 Emmerson , Brady M 9 2012 X
170737 Esquival , Valentin M 10 2011 X
170580 Estes , Madison F 9 2012 X
141094 Estes , Parker M 12 2009 X
139129 Estes , Steven M 11 2010 X
141128 Faith , Travis M 8 - X
79864 Falone , Amy F 12 2009 X

141037 Farrow , Allan M 10 2011 X
140896 Fedders , Madison F 10 2011 X
83402 Fedders , Taylor F 12 2009 X

141532 Fischer , Alexis F 11 2010 X
174967 Fisher , Ian M 9 2012 X
141141 Fitzgerald , Krista F 11 2010 X
140901 Fleming , Jordan F 11 2010 X
170587 Fleming , Robin F 9 2012 X
141537 Florence , Allison F 7 - X
140912 Ford , Dylan M 11 2010 X
174968 Foree , James M 9 2012 X
86902 Forrest , Tanner M 11 2010 X

172495 Fow , Tommy M 9 2012 X
139127 Franklin , Morgan M 12 2009 X
108215 French , Chris M 11 2010 X
172505 Fullerton , Ian M 9 2012 X
138919 Funk , Austin M 11 2010 X
108216 Fuson , Joshua M 10 2011 X
153606 Gallagher , Sean M 11 2010 X
165937 Galvez , Joseph M 10 2011 X
111020 Gary , Jacob M 11 2010 X
118221 Gates , Jordan M 11 2010 X
141548 Gavin , Reagan F 10 2011 X
141090 Geil , Nathan M 11 2010 X
175733 Geisler , Jordan M 8 - X
141553 Geisler , Paige F 12 2009 X
83790 Gelnett , Aaron M 12 2009 X
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108217 Gigliotti , Geoffrey M 10 2011 X
141015 Gleeson , Maddy F 11 2010 X
139354 Gnadinger , Sam M 10 2011 X
141105 Gold , Trevor M 11 2010 X
170588 Gonia , Gracie F 9 2012 X
174969 Gonzales , David M 9 2012 X
141110 Gowing , Ross M 11 2010 X
106647 Grantz , Jenna F 10 2011 X
111016 Grattan , Ryan M 11 2010 X
141134 Grau , Hannah F 12 2009 X
174970 Gregory , Tyler M 9 2012 X
156459 Griffin , Samantha N F 9 2012 X
108892 Grogan , Caroline F 11 2010 X
90848 Gruber , Sam M 12 2009 X

171574 Gurr , Trevor M 8 - X
141120 Hackworth , Joey M 9 2012 X
171642 Hafner , Tori F 9 2012 X
174905 Hall , Stephen M 9 2012 X
170723 Haller , Tyler M 9 2012 X
156460 Hancock , Joshua M M 9 2012 X
141107 Hanna , Austin M 11 2010 X
139726 Hardesty , Bri F 10 2011 C
141038 Harding , James M 10 2011 X
174902 Harp , Josh M 9 2012 X
139730 Harper , Morgan F 12 2009 C
157244 Harsh , Gaby F 9 2012 C
61630 Hart , Shelby F 12 2009 X

163470 Hawes , Hayden M 10 2011 X
111018 Haynes , Christian M 11 2010 X
175261 Hays , Kyler F 9 2012 X
111031 Hazlewood , Taylor M 11 2010 X
108894 Heil , Kalli F 11 2010 X
141126 Heil , Kamber F 12 2009 X
108895 Heil , Kati F 11 2010 X
171643 Heinzer , Kathrin F 11 2010 X
64967 Heite , Rebecca F 12 2009 X

119625 Henderson , Kailen F 11 2010 X
122621 Henderson , Sami F 11 2010 X
141039 Hennings , Parker M 10 2011 X
141108 Hennings , Tanner M 11 2010 X
174971 Henry , Jason M 9 2012 X
83804 Henry , Keith M 12 2009 X

157238 Hicks , Ally F 9 2012 C
163464 Hicks , Conner M 10 2010 X
139750 Hicks , Katie F 12 2009 C
141117 Hill , Bailey F 11 2010 X
102214 Hodges , Bryson M 12 2009 X
113688 Hoey , Allison F 10 2011 X
108219 Hoffman , Benjamin M 11 2010 X
145142 Hollander , Leah F 9 2012 X
141124 Holton , Chris M 10 2011 X
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129303 Holton , Sean M 12 2009 X
141450 Honaker , Jordan M 9 2012 X
108896 Honeycutt , Madison F 11 2010 X
156461 Honeycutt , Reid A M 9 2012 X
141133 Horner , Wilson M 10 2011 X
141554 Hoskins , Andie F 9 2012 X
141513 Hoskins , John M 7 - X
141555 Hoskins , Madeleine F 11 2010 X
141556 Hoskins , Olivia F 11 2010 X
100109 Houk , Allie F 10 2011 X
83404 Houk , Emily F 12 2009 X

170729 Hounshell , Conner M 9 2012 X
140171 Howard , Anne F 10 2011 X
139135 Hudnutt , Austin M 10 2011 X
153614 Huerta , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
157770 Huffman , Ben M 11 2010 X
165942 Hummer , Celine F 9 2012 X
83782 Irvin , Bret M 12 2009 X

175639 Jarrett , Aspen F 9 2012 X
141113 Jennings , Clay M 11 2010 X
139370 Jennings , Will M 10 2011 X
141435 Job , Madison M 10 2011 X
90845 Johnson , Anthony M 12 2009 X
83785 Johnson , Blake M 12 2009 X

139373 Johnson , Douglas M 11 2010 X
163479 Johnson , Paul M 10 2010 X
170590 Johnson , Shelby F 10 2011 X
158768 Johnson , Spencer M 9 2012 X
141102 Jones , Grant M 11 2010 X
141455 Jones , Ishmail M 8 - X
139134 Jones , Stuart M 10 2011 X
108897 Kabbes , Erin F 11 2010 X
141454 Kaelin , Drew M 9 2012 X
155482 Kaiser , Shelby F 11 2010 X
139305 Kammer , Rachael F 9 2012 X
175294 Kapp , Sabrym F 8 - X
140914 Kapp , Sheldon M 10 2011 X
102215 Karrel , Jason M 11 2010 X
111029 Keen , Elijah M 11 2010 X
141452 Kelly , Isiah M 9 2012 X
139751 Kelly , Kaya F 12 2009 C
108899 Kelly , Mackenzie F 11 2010 X
141558 Kelly , Morgan F 10 2011 X
83398 Kemper , Haley F 11 2010 X
61601 Kemper , Jared M 12 2009 X
83806 Kemper , Nick M 12 2009 X

145141 Kidwell , Peyton F 9 2012 X
140916 Kimbell , Lee M 11 2010 X
172497 Kimbell , Mike M 9 2012 X
171583 Kincer , Jett M 8 - X
163085 Kirk , Jenna F 11 2010 X
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141074 Klump , Kelly F 10 2011 X
108900 Kogut , Cameron F 10 2011 X
141132 Kopecky , Rachel F 12 2009 X
90846 Kopp , Jacob M 12 2009 X

166284 Korzeniowski , Ally F 8 - X
108221 Korzeniowski , Kristopher M 10 2011 X
140898 Kraus , Kasey F 10 2011 X
83791 Kroeger , Justin M 12 2009 X

141147 Kronfli , Caroline F 10 2011 X
141518 Kroszkewicz , Andrew M 11 2010 X
170603 Ladd , Creighton F 9 2012 X
139754 Lange , Rachel F 12 2009 C
141559 Langford , Alexis F 8 - X
90844 Lape , Anthony M 12 2009 X

174892 Larimore , Grant M 8 - X
141071 Larsen , Dallin M 11 2010 X
171606 Lashley , Jaxon M 9 2012 X
108905 Lawson , Bethany F 10 2011 X
64959 Leanhart , Jessica F 12 2009 X

141055 Leanhart , Whitney F 9 2012 X
140902 Leary , Brianna F 10 2011 X
172498 Leaton , Ben M 9 2012 X
64965 Leaton , Cynthia F 12 2009 X

157771 Lee , Cody M 12 2009 X
108222 Lega , Tyler M 11 2010 X
141150 Leite , Stephanie F 10 2011 X
157362 Little , Josh M 9 2012 X
174972 Littlefield , Jacob M 9 2012 X
139256 Littlefield , Rachel F 11 2010 X
139757 Long , Laura Lee F 12 2009 C
91684 Lopesilvero , Sarah F 12 2009 X

139761 Lund , Kylie F 12 2009 C
141070 MacPhee , Sean M 11 2010 X
156452 Maddy , Drew M 11 2010 X
141109 Maikranz , Bryce M 11 2010 X
139312 Maikranz , Maikalyn F 9 2012 X
141042 Major , Gaige M 10 2011 X
157239 Marcello , Christina F 9 2012 C
139130 Marcum , Jacob M 11 2010 X
171616 Marcy , Zach M 9 2012 X
140903 Mason , Caityln F 9 2012 X
141130 Mason , Jackson M 9 2012 X
100117 Massey , Bethany F 10 2011 X
90849 Masters , Garrett M 12 2009 X

171618 Mathews , Trett M 11 2010 X
141106 Matz , Jaxon M 11 2010 X
141567 McCabe , Laura F 11 2010 X
141057 McCabe , Sarah F 9 2012 X
96924 McCarson , Danielle F 10 2011 X

139762 McClintic , Breanna F 11 2010 C
141043 McDonough , Devin M 10 2011 X
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172507 McIntosh , Alex M 9 2012 X
139379 McIntosh , Nick M 12 2009 X
157245 McKinney , Allie F 9 2012 C
141143 McKinney , Nick M 9 2012 X
156462 McLanahan , Rachel E F 9 2012 X
141138 McLarty , Griffin M 9 2012 X
165943 McMillen , Jacque F 11 2010 X
139319 McMurchie , Sarah F 9 2012 X
106256 McMurry , Jacob M 11 2010 X
64960 McMurtrey , Ashley F 11 2010 X

141149 Mesker , Elli F 10 2011 X
171660 Messing , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
157240 Meyers , Katie F 9 2012 X/C
141011 Mikan , Jeffrey M 11 2010 X
145143 Miller , Kelsey F 9 2012 X
156463 Montgomery , Shaun M M 9 2012 X
102216 Morgan , Dean M 11 2010 X
141153 Morgan , Kathryn F 10 2011 X
108224 Moriarty , Kevin M 10 2011 X
83396 Moshos , Brittany F 12 2009 X

141083 Moshos , Courntey F 10 2011 X
108917 Mullins , Haley F 12 2009 X
108918 Mullins , Hannah F 12 2009 X
119624 Mullins , Shelby F 11 2010 X
172509 Myers , Alex M 12 2009 X
174973 Nafziger , Isaiah M 9 2012 X
102217 Nash , Justin M 11 2010 X
152105 Navarro , Gerrardo M 11 2009 X
171644 Neal , Bryanna F 9 2012 X
83399 Neikirk , Channing F 11 2010 X

141142 Nicholas , Zach M 9 2012 X
140900 Nill , Corbyn F 11 2010 X
129301 Norman , Austin M 11 2010 X
152110 Nuerenberger , Sean M 11 2009 X
166280 Nuernburger , Kylee F 8 - X
171661 OHara , Seneca F 9 2012 X
166282 Oldham , Rachel F 8 - X
108226 Ornelas , Andrew M 12 2009 X
83395 Owens , Karigan F 11 2010 X

103050 Padgett , Abby F 10 2011 X
157246 Parrish , Elizabeth F 9 2012 C
91111 Patrick , Hannah F 11 2010 X

108227 Payne , Connor M 10 2011 X
141154 Perkins , Austin M 11 2010 X
175290 Perry , Emily F 9 2012 X
174974 Petitt , Jack M 9 2012 X
175292 Petroski , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
174975 Peyton , Zack M 9 2012 X
170730 Portillo , Emir M 9 2012 X
140899 Potter , Brooklyn F 10 2011 X
141111 Potts , Branden M 11 2010 X
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139766 Powell , Sydney F 12 2009 C
141127 Powell , Trace M 10 2011 X
141144 Price , Amber F 12 2009 X
175262 Privette , Allison F 9 2012 X
170654 Puckett , Hayley F 8 - X
174976 Queenan , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
102218 Quijada , Alejandro M 12 2009 X
108919 Rabeneck , Mallory F 10 2011 X
83397 Ragland , Hayla F 11 2010 X

139399 Rankin , Taylor M 12 2009 X
157247 Rausch , Kara F 9 2012 C
106646 Ray , Kayla F 11 2010 X
92089 Reed , Madison F 11 2010 X
92088 Reinbold , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X

139316 Reinert , Ally F 9 2012 X
141096 Reinert , Cory M 11 2010 X
141095 Renner , Aaron M 12 2009 X
141103 Renner , Jeremy M 10 2011 X
171645 Reyna-Padilla , Ashley F 9 2012 X
166278 Reynolds , Abigail F 9 2012 X
165938 Reynolds , Bryant M 7 - X
108229 Rice , Bailey M 11 2010 X
170614 Rice , Caitlyn F 9 2012 X
141576 Rice , Madeline F 8 - X
141155 Richards , Willie M 10 2011 X
170655 Rietveld , Savannah F 9 2012 X
91243 Rigdon , Kailey F 11 2010 X

129302 Rigdon , Sam M 12 2009 X
108920 Rigdon , Savannah F 11 2010 X
141013 Riggs , Audrey F 10 2011 X
108921 Riopell , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X
141007 Rivera , Nick M 11 2010 X
102220 Robison , Sean M 12 2009 X
108230 Rochet , Andre M 11 2010 X
141016 Rochet , Drew M 11 2010 X
100112 Roehrig , Hannah F 10 2011 X
162580 Rogers , Sydney F 9 2012 C
141148 Romano , Kaitlin F 10 2011 X
108231 Romero , Dylan M 11 2010 X
141578 Root , Abby F 9 2012 X
141579 Root , Beth F 9 2012 X
108922 Rowling , Kristen F 12 2009 X
140917 Rua , Junior M 12 2009 X
108924 Rumsey , Mary F 10 2011 X
139302 Rush , Shannon F 9 2012 X
171623 Russell , Seth M 9 2012 X
171664 Ryan , Brittany F 9 2012 X
83401 Salvadelena , Lindsey F 11 2010 X

120739 Sample , Hope F 11 2010 X
140897 Sawvell , Katie F 10 2011 X
156464 Schaftlein , Casey D M 11 2010 X
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111024 Schindler , Michael M 11 2010 X
141520 Schmitt , Bryce M 10 2011 X
165939 Schmitt , Zachary M 9 2012 X
108925 Schuyler , Whitney F 11 2010 X
86466 Scott , Brendan M 11 2010 X

139768 Scott , Hayley F 10 2011 C
175263 Shearer , Natalie F 9 2012 X
140178 Sheehan , Abby F 10 2011 X
141060 Sheller , Taylor F 7 - X
155964 Shelton , John M 11 2010 X
92087 Shelton , Rayne F 11 2010 X

166283 Sheron , Kallie F 6 - X
175691 Shircliff , Ben M 11 2010 X
175699 Shircliff , Daniel M 8 - X
139387 Shirkey , John M 10 2011 X
170621 Simpson , Abby F 9 2012 X
141135 Simpson , Garrison M 9 2012 X
171662 Simpson , Jordon F 7 - X
166279 Skaggs , Kelsey F 9 2012 X
141581 Skinner , Emma F 9 2012 X
141521 Skinner Jr., Craig M 12 2009 X
139310 Smekrud , Erin F 9 2012 X
175296 Smekrud , Kacey F 7 - X
141044 Smith , Alastair M 10 2011 X
145140 Smith , Bailey F 9 2012 X
139131 Smith , Brandon M 11 2010 X
141151 Smith , Emily F 11 2010 X
141100 Smith , Hawk M 10 2011 X
140918 Smith , John Paul M 10 2011 X
83805 Smith , Kermont M 12 2009 X

122622 Smith , Kristen F 9 2012 X
94139 Smith , Kyle M 12 2009 X

141152 Smith , Mariam F 12 2009 X
103051 Smith , Shelby F 11 2010 X
141078 Solorio , Ana F 11 2010 X
139132 Spencer , Anthony M 10 2011 X
175736 Spillman , Ryan M 9 2012 X
140906 Spruill , Sarah F 9 2012 X
172500 Steele , Kyle M 12 2009 X
175295 Steinberger , Renae F 9 2012 X
85966 Stephens , Emily F 12 2009 X

140907 Stephens , Molly Kate F 10 2011 X
91112 Stewart , Abigail F 10 2011 X

111013 Stocking , Jonathan M 11 2010 X
157248 Stone , Racheal F 9 2012 C
174977 Stringfellow , Jack M 9 2012 X
83794 Strnad , Brett M 12 2009 X

141085 Strother , Dakota F 10 2011 X
174904 Strunk , Caleb M 8 - X
157249 Sullivan , Kelsey F 9 2012 C
100120 Surrena , Caylie F 10 2011 X
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141065 Sutherland , Ethan M 10 2011 X
175265 Szczublewski , Caylin F 8 - X
140919 Szczublewski , Chad M 11 2010 X
171646 Tallon , Breauna F 9 2012 X
165944 Taylor , Alexandra F 8 - X
141523 Taylor , Christian M 12 2009 X
141045 Taylor , Darrius M 10 2011 X
61291 Taylor , Jacob M 12 2009 X

145135 Taylor , Mackenzie F 12 2009 X
165949 Taylor , Reginald Darius M 10 2010 X
141119 Terry , Aaron M 10 2011 X
141086 Tetidrick , Casey F 10 2011 X
129305 Thomas , Cameron M 12 2009 X
153601 Thomas , Josh M 9 2012 X
174978 Tindall , Colton M 9 2012 X
140994 Tindell , Chase M 12 2009 X
85965 Trickle , Kayla F 12 2009 X

141583 Tucker , Kiley F 7 - X
87580 Turnage , Marissa F 11 2010 X

172501 Turner , Cody M 11 2010 X
140167 Underwood , Myah F 10 2011 X
174893 Valenzula , Marco M 9 2012 X
156473 Vance , Briana F 9 2012 X
156466 Vandenbark , Casey R F 9 2012 X
129313 Vialpando , Lance M 12 2009 X
171657 Viapando , Allison F 5 - X
141046 Viar , Justin M 10 2011 X
174979 Voyles , Blake M 9 2012 X
141080 Waldridge , Mackenzie F 12 2009 X
108232 Wallace , Cameron M 10 2011 X
171647 Walters , Courtney F 9 2012 X
108928 Walters , Lacy F 12 2009 X
170732 Watt , Zach M 9 2012 X
139769 Weber , Erin F 12 2009 C
141525 Weidner , Andrew M 10 2011 X
141526 Weidner , Joshua M 11 2010 X
141584 Weiland , Mackenzie F 11 2010 X
175264 Welch , Carley F 9 2012 X
118357 Wernert , Kasey F 10 2011 X
174980 Wetstein , Kalvin M 9 2012 X
108929 Wheeler , Summer F 11 2010 X
171641 Whitehill , RJ M 9 2012 X
140160 Whitehill , Rachel F 10 2011 X
139392 Wilkerson , Conner M 11 2010 X
139390 Wilkerson , Sean M 10 2011 X
156469 Will , Brent P M 12 2009 X
141585 Williams , Darby F 10 2011 X
157250 Williams , Presely F 9 2012 C
157251 Williamson , Bailey F 9 2012 C
171659 Williamson , Kirby F 8 - X
118222 Wills , Austin M 11 2010 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: b4612743e28da23e11040ae376c750e3 2013-04-30 21:49:46

Digitally signed by Kevin Combs (kevin.combs@oldham.kyschools.us) May 6, 2013 18:41:28 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
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Participation
Varsity
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non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

141131 Wills , Trey M 9 2012 X
140922 Wilson , Gavin M 10 2011 X
141447 Wirth , Clayton M 9 2012 X
140920 Wisdom , Brendon M 11 2010 X
140921 Wise , Luke M 10 2011 X
172510 Wise , Nick M 9 2012 X
175727 Wise , Sam M 9 2012 X
64966 Wishnevski , Rebecca F 12 2009 X

172502 Wright , Trevor M 9 2012 X
174981 Wright , Tyrell M 9 2012 X
141048 Yahl , Jacob M 10 2011 X
83786 Yahl , Zach M 12 2009 X

171624 Yonts , Wesley M 9 2012 X
165940 Young , Timothy Blake M 5 - X
175634 Zarontny , Brooke F 8 - X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Banta, Jared 
Bright, Alex 
Estes, Steven 
Franklin, Morgan 
Gregg, Jacob 
Higgs, John 
Hurt, Joseph 
Koehl, Mitchell 

X Larimore, Mason 
Potts, Branden 
Stull, Garrett 
Thomas, Parker 

Varsity
Baseball

X Adams, Henry 
Bobbitt, Zach 
Crabtree, Ethan 

X Diederick, Griffin 
Funk, Austin 
Gold, Trevor 
Gowing, Ross 
Grattan, Ryan 

X Gregg, Jacob 
X Gurr, Trevor 

Hanna, Austin 
Hennings, Tanner 
Holton, Sean 

X Kincer, Jett 
X Lashley, Jaxon 
X Marcy, Zach 
X Mathews, Trett 

Matz, Jaxon 
Norman, Austin 
Potts, Branden 
Rigdon, Sam 

X Russell, Seth 
Smith, Kyle 
Thomas, Cameron 
Vialpando, Lance 

X Yonts, Wesley 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Luke 
Davis, Tyrell 
Gates, Jordan 
Gruber, Sam 
Hawes, Hayden 
Hicks, Conner 
Johnson, Anthony 
Johnson, Paul 
Kopp, Jacob 
Lape, Anthony 
Masters, Garrett 

X Perkins, Austin 
Perkins, Austin 

X Richards, Willie 
X Taylor, Darrius 

X Taylor, Jacob 
Taylor, Reginald Darius
Wills, Austin 
Wilson, Gavin 

X Wilson, Gavin 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Blake 
Allen, Caleb 
Anderson, Luke 
Baker, Jackson 
Baker, John 
Ball, Zach 
Barmantje, Brian 
Besser, Chandler 
Blevins, Scott 
Bryant, Cory 
Caudill, Chris 
Caudill, Mikey 
Chingman, Dalton 
Collins, Luke 
Deckard, Addison 
Farrow, Allan 
Gary, Jacob 
Gelnett, Aaron 
Grattan, Ryan 
Harding, James 
Hazlewood, Taylor 
Hennings, Parker 
Henry, Jason 
Henry, Keith 
Huffman, Ben 
Irvin, Bret 
Jennings, Will 
Johnson, Blake 
Johnson, Spencer 
Keen, Elijah 
Kemper, Nick 
Kroeger, Justin 
Lee, Cody 
Major, Gaige 
McDonough, Devin 
Mikan, Jeffrey 
Navarro, Gerrardo 
Nuerenberger, Sean 
Richards, Willie 
Rochet, Drew 
Schindler, Michael 
Smith, Alastair 
Smith, Kermont 
Stocking, Jonathan 
Strnad, Brett 
Taylor, Jacob 
Tindell, Chase 
Viar, Justin 
Yahl, Jacob 
Yahl, Zach 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Michael 
Clark, Travis 

X Combs, Austin 
Estes, Steven 
Franklin, Morgan 
Jones, Stuart 
Larimore, Grant 
Marcum, Jacob 
Rigdon, Sam 
Shelton, John 
Valenzula, Marco 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Atkin, Nathan 
Axtell, Carson 
Baker, Stanton 
Baze, Canyon 
Baze, Dakota 
Coile, Alex 
Dodson, Zach 
Erickson, Justin 
Farrow, Allan 
Frerman, Austin 
Fuson, Joshua 
Johnson, Blake 
Johnson, Spencer 
King, Brennen 
Marchegion, Mason 
Motyka, Adrian 
Past, Coleman 
Quinn, Charlie 
Reppen, Mason 
Reppen, Nicholas 
Szczublewski, Chad 
Wright, Harrison 
Wright, Holden 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Arnold, Cedric 
Baze, Canyon 
Cerezal, Alvaro 

X Cerezal, Alvarro 
Ford, Dylan 
Forrest, Tanner 
Gallagher, Sean 
Hodges, Bryson 
Huerta, Jonathan 

X Hussein, Rashad 
Karrel, Jason 
Kemper, Jared 
Kimbell, Lee 
Little, Josh 
McMurry, Jacob 
Morgan, Dean 
Nash, Justin 
Nuerenberger, Sean 
Quijada, Alejandro 

Robison, Sean 
Rua, Junior 
Scott, Brendan 
Szczublewski, Chad 
Thomas, Josh 

X Trujillo, Genaro 
Wilson, Gavin 
Wirth, Clayton 
Wisdom, Brendon 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bergquist, Elijah 
Den Ouden, Finn 
Den Ouden, Kaj 
Galvez, Joseph 

X Hoffman, Benjamin 
Hoskins, John 
Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
Kroszkewicz, Andrew 
Maddy, Drew 
Maikranz, Bryce 
Reynolds, Bryant 
Rice, Bailey 
Schmitt, Bryce 
Schmitt, Zachary 
Skinner(Jr.), Craig 
Taylor, Christian 
Wallace, Cameron 
Weidner, Andrew 
Weidner, Joshua 
Young, Timothy Blake

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Adams, John 
X Bach, TJ 

Clark, Allan 
X Daugherty, Sam 

Dunn, Sean 
Estes, Parker 
Geil, Nathan 

X Geisler, Jordan 
Morgan, Dean 

X Peak, Noah 
Reinert, Cory 
Renner, Aaron 

X Reynolds, Paul 
Shircliff, Ben 
Shircliff, Daniel 

X Smith, Hawk 
X Smith, Jeremy 
X Spillman, Ryan 

Wise, Sam 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

Boaz, Seth 
Bowling, Griffin 
Camacho, CJ 
Caudill, Chris 
Cerezal, Alvaro 

X Cerezal, Alvarro 
Christenson, Eli M
Corral, Josh 

X Cross, Austin 
X Den Ouden, Kaj 
X Eaton, Andrew 

Eells, Aidan 
French, Chris 
Gelnett, Aaron 

X Gigliotti, Geoffrey 
Gnadinger, Sam 
Hazlewood, Taylor 
Hodges, Bryson 
Hoffman, Benjamin 
Honeycutt, Reid A

X Hudnutt, Austin 
X Huffman, Ben 

Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
Larsen, Dallin 
Lega, Tyler 
MacPhee, Sean 
Maddy, Drew 

X Mattingly, Joey 
McDonough, Devin 
Montgomery, Shaun M
Rivera, Nick 
Robison, Sean 
Romero, Dylan 

X Rumsey, Zechariah 
Smith, Kyle 
Stocking, Jonathan 
Sutherland, Ethan 
Tindell, Chase 
Whitehill, RJ 
Will, Brent P

Varsity
Wrestling

Blevins, Scott 
Boaz, Jacob 
Caudill, Mikey 
Clark, Weston 

X Clifford, Ben 
Deckard, Addison 
Dunn, Sean 
Emerson, Max 
Emmerson, Brady 
Fullerton, Ian 
Gelnett, Aaron 
Gnadinger, Sam 
Jennings, Will 
Johnson, Douglas 
McIntosh, Alex 
McIntosh, Nick 
Myers, Alex 

X Myers, Alex 
X Patterson, Jacob 
X Sheehan, Cody 

Shirkey, John 
Wilkerson, Conner 
Wilkerson, Sean 
Wise, Nick 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Arvidson, Melissa 
Atkin, Nathan 
Baker, John 

X Bear, Chelsea 
X Bentsen, Kamilla 

Chesak, Sam 
Christenson, Eli M

X Deburger, Kate 
X Distler, Rachel 

Downing, Jurney 
X Duling, Morgan 

Eaton, Andrew 
X Fleming, Jordan 

French, Chris 
Fuson, Joshua 
Gigliotti, Geoffrey 

X Griffin, Samantha N
X Grogan, Caroline 

Hancock, Joshua M
X Heil, Kalli 
X Heil, Kati 

Hoffman, Benjamin 
Honeycutt, Reid A

X Kabbes, Erin 
X Kelly, Mackenzie 
X Kogut, Cameron 

Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
Lega, Tyler 
Maddy, Drew 

X McLanahan, Rachel E
Montgomery, Shaun M
Moriarty, Kevin 

X Mullins, Haley 
X Mullins, Hannah 

Ornelas, Andrew 
Payne, Connor 

X Rabeneck, Mallory 
Rice, Bailey 
Rigdon, Sam 

X Rigdon, Savannah 
X Riopell, Elizabeth 

Rochet, Andre 
Romero, Dylan 

X Rowling, Kristen 
X Rumsey, Mary 

Schaftlein, Casey D
X Sill, Brent P

Smith, John Paul
X Strother, Dakota 
X Trickle, Kayla 
X Vance, Briana S
X Vandenbark, Casey R

X Wallace, Cameron 
X Walters, Lacy 
X Wheeler, Summer 

Will, Brent P

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Franklin, Cali 
Fulton, Ashley 
Griffin, Elizabeth 
Klump, Kelly 
Koehl, Sarah 
Larimore, Mason 
Martin, Michaela 
Prater, Rachel 
Prohaska, Lily 
Siers, Lauren 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Bailey, Middaugh 
Brooks, Kaitlin 
Davis, Jayla 
Heite, Rebecca 
Henderson, Kailen 
Henderson, Sami 

X Hoey, Allison 
Kirk, Jenna 
Leanhart, Jessica 
Littlefield, Rachel 
Lopesilvero, Sarah 
McMurtrey, Ashley 

X Mullins, Shelby 
Patrick, Hannah 
Sample, Hope 

X Sarah, Lopecilvero 
X Shelton, Rayne 

Stewart, Abigail 
Wernert, Kasey 
Wishnevski, Rebecca 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ballinger, Kaleigh 
Boaz, Emily 
Burkhead, Shelby 
Dale, Baylee 

X Gibson, Meagan 
Hardesty, Bri 

X Harper, Madison 
Harper, Morgan 
Hicks, Ally 
Hicks, Katie 

X Keiffer, Savannah 
Kelly, Kaya 
Lange, Rachel 
Long, Laura Lee 

X Ludlow, Deandrea 
Lund, Kylie 

Marcello, Christina 
McClintic, Breanna 
Meyers, Katie 

X Olsen, Micaela 
X Patrick, Maddie 

Powell, Sydney 
Scott, Hayley 
Weber, Erin 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brayton, Kayla 
Cook, Briana 
Davidson, Allison 
Kammer, Rachael 
Leanhart, Jessica 
Leanhart, Whitney 
Leaton, Cynthia 
Lopesilvero, Sarah 
Maikranz, Maikalyn 
Nuernburger, Kylee 
Reed, Madison 
Reinbold, Elizabeth 
Rigdon, Kailey 
Sheller, Taylor 
Shelton, Rayne 
Smith, Kristen 
Wishnevski, Rebecca 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Gleeson, Maddy 
McMillen, Jacque 
Puckett, Hayley 
Rietveld, Savannah 
Riggs, Audrey 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ashby, Bryce 
X Breneman, Mary Beth 

Cohen, Shelby 
Collins, Tori 
Daley, Emily 
Daley, Kelsey 

X Daly, Emily 
X Daly, Kelsey 
X Dinga, Samantha 

Fedders, Madison 
Fedders, Taylor 
Houk, Allie 
Houk, Emily 
Kaiser, Shelby 
Kemper, Haley 
Kraus, Kasey 

X Laughlin, Alyssa 
Mason, Caityln 
Massey, Bethany 
Moshos, Brittany 
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Neikirk, Channing 
Owens, Karigan 
Perry, Emily 
Potter, Brooklyn 

X Potter, Shelby 
Ragland, Hayla 
Roehrig, Hannah 
Rush, Shannon 
Salvadelena, Lindsey 
Sawvell, Katie 

X Smekurd, Erin 
X Spruill, Sarah 

Stephens, Emily 
Stewart, Abigail 
Surrena, Caylie 

X Trickle, Kayla 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Bear, Chelsea 
Beauchamp, Ariel 
Brizendine, Makenna 
Connaughton, Megan 
Davidson, Madeline 
Fischer, Alexis 
Florence, Allison 
Gavin, Reagan 
Geisler, Paige 
Hoskins, Andie 
Hoskins, Madeleine 
Hoskins, Olivia 
Hummer, Celine 
Kelly, Morgan 
Klump, Kelly 
Langford, Alexis 
Lawson, Bethany 

X Malhotra, Alisha 
X Malhotra, Asha 

McCabe, Laura 
McMillen, Jacque 
Rice, Madeline 

X Riopell, Elizabeth 
Root, Abby 
Root, Beth 

X Rumsey, Mary 
Skinner, Emma 

X Sligar, Jordan 
Smith, Emily 
Taylor, Alexandra 
Tucker, Kiley 
Weiland, Mackenzie 

X Wheeler, Summer 
Williams, Darby 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Clute, Peyton 
Daugherty, Claire 
Fitzgerald, Krista 
Grau, Hannah 

Heil, Kamber 
Hill, Bailey 
Jarrett, Aspen 
Kopecky, Rachel 
Kronfli, Caroline 
Leite, Stephanie 
Mesker, Elli 
Morgan, Kathryn 
Price, Amber 
Romano, Kaitlin 
Smith, Emily 
Smith, Mariam 
Zarontny, Brooke 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ackles, Mallory 
Arvidson, Melissa 
Bear, Chelsea 

X Bentsen, Kamilla 
Bruce, Jordan 
Deburger, Kate 
Duling, Morgan 

X Fleming, Jordan 
Griffin, Samantha N
Grogan, Caroline 
Hafner, Tori 
Heil, Kalli 
Heil, Kati 
Heinzer, Kathrin 
Honeycutt, Madison 
Hummer, Celine 

X Kelly, Kaya 
X Kelly, Mackenzie 

Klump, Kelly 
Kogut, Cameron 
McMurchie, Sarah 
Meyers, Katie 
Moshos, Courntey 
Mullins, Haley 
Mullins, Hannah 
Neal, Bryanna 

X Nill, Corbyn 
X Patrick, Hannah 
X Pfost, Shelby 

Rabeneck, Mallory 
Reinert, Ally 
Reyna-Padilla, Ashley 

X Rigdon, Savannah 
X Riopell, Elizabeth 
X Romero, Hope 

Rowling, Kristen 
Rumsey, Mary 
Schuyler, Whitney 
Simpson, Abby 
Solorio, Ana 

X Strother, Dakota 
Tallon, Breauna 
Tetidrick, Casey 
Underwood, Myah 
Vance, Briana 
Waldridge, Mackenzie 

Walters, Courtney 
Wheeler, Summer 
Whitehill, Rachel 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Ashley 
Falone, Amy 
Grantz, Jenna 
Hart, Shelby 
Hollander, Leah 
Johnson, Shelby 
Kidwell, Peyton 
McCarson, Danielle 
Miller, Kelsey 
Padgett, Abby 
Ray, Kayla 
Smith, Bailey 
Smith, Shelby 
Taylor, Mackenzie 
Turnage, Marissa 
Underwood, Myah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arvidson, Melissa 
Bear, Chelsea 
Bentsen, Kamilla 
Deburger, Kate 

X Diederick, Sarah 
Distler, Rachel 
Duling, Morgan 
Fleming, Jordan 
Griffin, Samantha N
Grogan, Caroline 
Heil, Kalli 
Heil, Kati 

X Honeycutt, Madison 
Kabbes, Erin 

X Kelley, Mackenzie 
Kelly, Mackenzie 
Kogut, Cameron 

X Lawson, Amanda 
X Lawson, Bethany 

McLanahan, Rachel E
Mullins, Haley 
Mullins, Hannah 
Rabeneck, Mallory 
Rigdon, Savannah 
Riopell, Elizabeth 
Rowling, Kristen 
Rumsey, Mary 

X Schuyler, Whitney 
Strother, Dakota 
Trickle, Kayla 
Vance, Briana 
Vandenbark, Casey R
Walters, Lacy 
Wheeler, Summer 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bates, Jacob 
Beatty, JR 
Byrd, Brennan 
Dunman, Logan 

X Gold, Trevor 
X Grattan, Ryan 
X Hanna, Austin 

Haynes, Christian 
X Hennings, Tanner 

Holton, Chris 
Jennings, Clay 
Jones, Grant 

X Kincer, Josh 
Lashley, Jaxon 

X Maikranz, Bryce 
Mathews, Trett 

X Matz, Jaxon 
McLarty, Griffin 

X Potts, Branden 
Powell, Trace 
Renner, Jeremy 
Terry, Aaron 

X Veech, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Luke 
Bates, Jacob 
Combs, Austin 

X Davis, Tyrell 
Gates, Jordan 

X Harp, Josh 
Hawes, Hayden 
Hicks, Conner 
Honaker, Jordan 
Job, Madison 
Johnson, Paul 
Jones, Ishmail 
Kaelin, Drew 
Kelly, Isiah 

X Lape, Anthony 
X Masters, Garrett 

McLarty, Griffin 
Perkins, Austin 
Richards, Willie 

X Taylor, Darrius 
X Taylor, Jacob 

Taylor, Reginald Darius
Wills, Austin 
Wilson, Gavin 
Wirth, Clayton 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Blake 
Allen, Caleb 
Anderson, Luke 
Baker, John 
Ball, Zach 
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Barmantje, Brian 
X Besser, Chandler 

Blevins, Scott 
X Caudill, Chris 
X Caudill, Mikey 
X Chingman, Dalton 

Collins, Luke 
X Deckard, Addison 

Farrow, Allan 
Gary, Jacob 

X Gelnett, Aaron 
Grattan, Ryan 
Harding, James 
Hazlewood, Taylor 
Hennings, Parker 
Henry, Jason 

X Henry, Keith 
X Hoffman, Benjamin 

Huffman, Ben 
X Irvin, Bret 

Jennings, Will 
X Johnson, Blake 

Johnson, Spencer 
Keen, Elijah 

X Kemper, Nick 
Major, Gaige 
McDonough, Devin 
McIntosh, Alex 
Mikan, Jeffrey 
Richards, Willie 
Rochet, Drew 
Schindler, Michael 
Smith, Alastair 
Smith, Kermont 
Stocking, Jonathan 
Tindell, Chase 
Viar, Justin 
Yahl, Jacob 
Yahl, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Michael 
Clark, Travis 
Combs, Austin 

X Corral, Josh 
Estes, Steven 
Hudnutt, Austin 
Jones, Stuart 
Larimore, Grant 

X Marcum, Jacob 
Rigdon, Sam 
Shelton, John 
Smith, Brandon 
Spencer, Anthony 
Taylor, Darrius 
Valenzula, Marco 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Anderson, Daniel 
Baze, Canyon 
Baze, Dakota 
Black, Harrison 
Cates, Austin 

X Cates, Austin 
Coile, Alex 
Evans, Wil 
Gigliotti, Geoffrey 
Glancy, Eli 
Hancock, Joshua M
Hart, Tyler 
Hudnutt, Austin 
Johnson, Spencer 
Past, Coleman 
Quinn, Charlie 
Smith, John Paul
Smith, Tyler 
Wright, Holden 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ahmann, Dean 
X Arnold, Cedric 

Baze, Canyon 
X Black, Harrison 

Celebrezze, Rocky 
Curry, Adam 
Elwell, Tolman 
Esquival, Valentin 

X Ford, Dylan 
Gnadinger, Sam 
Haller, Tyler 
Hounshell, Conner 

X Kamanzi, Yves 
Kapp, Sheldon 

X Karrel, Jason 
X Kimbell, Lee 

Little, Josh 
X McMurry, Jacob 
X Morgan, Dean 

Portillo, Emir 
X Rua, Junior 
X Smith, John Paul

Szczublewski, Chad 
Thomas, Josh 
Watt, Zach 
Wilson, Gavin 
Wirth, Clayton 

X Wisdom, Brendon 
Wise, Luke 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adams, John 
X Bach, TJ 

Clark, Allan 
Daugherty, Sam 
Dunn, Sean 

Estes, Parker 
Geisler, Jordan 

X Peak, Noah 
Reinert, Cory 
Renner, Aaron 
Smith, Hawk 

X Smith, Jeremy 
Spillman, Ryan 
Wise, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Adams, Nick 
Asad, Rommie 
Ayres, Caleb 
Bird, Garrett 
Blevins, Scott 
Boaz, Jacob 
Brooks, Zac 

X Calixtro, Daniel 
Clark, Weston 

X Dodson, Zach 
Dunn, Ryan 
Fow, Tommy 

X Gnadinger, Sam 
Jennings, Will 

X Johnson, Douglas 
Kimbell, Mike 
Leaton, Ben 

X Motyka, Adrian 
Rankin, Taylor 

X Sheehan, Cody 
Steele, Kyle 
Turner, Cody 
Wilkerson, Sean 
Wright, Trevor 

X Yahl, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Arvidson, Melissa 
Atkin, Nathan 
Baker, John 

X Bentsen, Kamilla 
Chesak, Sam 
Christenson, Eli M

X Deburger, Kate 
X Distler, Rachel 

Downing, Jurney 
X Duling, Morgan 

Eaton, Andrew 
X Fleming, Jordan 

Fuson, Joshua 
Gigliotti, Geoffrey 

X Griffin, Samantha N
Hancock, Joshua M

X Heil, Kalli 
Hoffman, Benjamin 
Honeycutt, Reid A

X Kabbes, Erin 

X Kelly, Mackenzie 
X Kogut, Cameron 

Korzeniowski, Kristopher 
Maddy, Drew 

X McLanahan, Rachel E
Montgomery, Shaun M
Moriarty, Kevin 

X Rabeneck, Mallory 
Rigdon, Sam 

X Rigdon, Savannah 
X Riopell, Elizabeth 

Rochet, Andre 
Romero, Dylan 

X Rowling, Kristen 
X Rumsey, Mary 

Schaftlein, Casey D
Smith, John Paul

X Strother, Dakota 
X Trickle, Kayla 
X Vance, Briana S
X Vandenbark, Casey R

Walters, Lacy 
Wheeler, Summer 
Will, Brent P

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brooks, Kaitlin 
Davis, Jayla 

X Heite, Rebecca 
Henderson, Kailen 
Henderson, Sami 

X Hoey, Allison 
Kammer, Rachael 
Littlefield, Rachel 
McMurchie, Sarah 
Mullins, Shelby 
Patrick, Hannah 
Rush, Shannon 
Sample, Hope 

X Shelton, Rayne 
Smekrud, Erin 

X Stewart, Abigail 
Wernert, Kasey 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Ballard, Kennedy 
Bess, Summer 
Conway, Rose 
Cook, Courtney 
Dougherty, Monica 
Harsh, Gaby 
McKinney, Allie 
Parrish, Elizabeth 
Rausch, Kara 
Rogers, Sydney 
Stone, Racheal 
Sullivan, Kelsey 
Williams, Presely 
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Williamson, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Cook, Briana 
Davidson, Allison 
Kammer, Rachael 
Leanhart, Whitney 
Maikranz, Maikalyn 
Nuernburger, Kylee 
Reed, Madison 
Rigdon, Kailey 
Shelton, Rayne 
Smith, Kristen 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ashby, Taylor 
Daley, Kelsey 

X Daly, Kelsey 
X Dinga, Samantha 

Duvall, Kelly 
Fedders, Madison 

X Fleming, Jordan 
Hays, Kyler 
Hoey, Allison 
Kapp, Sabrym 
Kraus, Kasey 
Leary, Brianna 
Mason, Caityln 

X Massey, Bethany 
Nill, Corbyn 
Perry, Emily 
Petroski, Kaitlyn 
Potter, Brooklyn 
Privette, Allison 
Roehrig, Hannah 
Rush, Shannon 
Sawvell, Katie 
Shearer, Natalie 

X Sierakowski, Veronica 
Smekrud, Erin 
Smekrud, Kacey 

X Smekurd, Erin 
Spruill, Sarah 
Steinberger, Renae 
Stephens, Molly Kate
Stewart, Abigail 

X Surrena, Caylie 
Szczublewski, Caylin 
Welch, Carley 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Clute, Peyton 
Fitzgerald, Krista 
Jarrett, Aspen 
Kronfli, Caroline 
Leite, Stephanie 

Mesker, Elli 
Morgan, Kathryn 
Price, Amber 
Romano, Kaitlin 
Smith, Emily 
Smith, Mariam 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Rachelle 
Bell, Ashley 
Bollman, Taylor 
Estes, Madison 
Fleming, Robin 
Gonia, Gracie 
Grantz, Jenna 
Howard, Anne 
Johnson, Shelby 

X Kidwell, Peyton 
Ladd, Creighton 
Padgett, Abby 
Rice, Caitlyn 
Sheehan, Abby 
Simpson, Abby 
Smith, Shelby 
Underwood, Myah 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arvidson, Melissa 
Bentsen, Kamilla 
Deburger, Kate 
Distler, Rachel 
Duling, Morgan 
Fleming, Jordan 
Griffin, Samantha N
Heil, Kalli 
Kabbes, Erin 
Kelly, Mackenzie 
Kogut, Cameron 
McLanahan, Rachel E
Rabeneck, Mallory 
Rigdon, Savannah 
Riopell, Elizabeth 
Rowling, Kristen 
Rumsey, Mary 
Strother, Dakota 
Trickle, Kayla 
Vance, Briana 
Vandenbark, Casey R
Walters, Lacy 
Wheeler, Summer 

Freshman
Baseball

Adams, Henry 
X Beatty, JR 

Bethay, Ben 
Diederick, Griffin 
DuBroja, Jacob 
Faith, Travis 
Gurr, Trevor 
Hackworth, Joey 

X Harding, James 
X Hennings, Parker 
X Holton, Chris 

Horner, Wilson 
Kaelin, Drew 
Kincer, Jett 
Marcy, Zach 
Mason, Jackson 
McKinney, Nick 
Nicholas, Zach 

X Powell, Trace 
X Presley, Byran 

Russell, Seth 
Simpson, Garrison 

X Terry, Aaron 
Wills, Trey 
Yonts, Wesley 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bates, Jacob 
Bosco, Jeremiah 
Byrd, Brennan 

X Combs, Austin 
Hall, Stephen 

X Harding, James 
Harp, Josh 
Honaker, Jordan 

X Job, Madison 
Jones, Ishmail 
Kaelin, Drew 
Kelly, Isiah 
McLarty, Griffin 

X Richards, Willie 
Russell, Seth 
Simpson, Garrison 
Strunk, Caleb 

X Taylor, Darrius 
X Terry, Aaron 
X Viar, Justin 
X Wilson, Gavin 

Wirth, Clayton 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Spencer 
Anderson, Daniel 
Asher, Will 
Ayres, Caleb 
Baker, Jaret 
Boaz, Seth 

Bosco, Jeremiah 
Cates, Austin 
Clark, Ryan 
Dolle, Ryan 
Emerson, Max 
Emmerson, Brady 
Fisher, Ian 
Foree, James 
Fow, Tommy 
Fullerton, Ian 
Gonzales, David 
Gregory, Tyler 
Henry, Jason 
Johnson, Spencer 
Kelly, Isiah 
Littlefield, Jacob 
McIntosh, Alex 
Nafziger, Isaiah 
Petitt, Jack 
Peyton, Zack 
Queenan, Jonathan 
Stringfellow, Jack 
Tindall, Colton 
Voyles, Blake 
Wetstein, Kalvin 
Wright, Tyrell 

Freshman
Cross Country - Boys

Christenson, Eli M
X Griffin, Samantha N

Hancock, Joshua M
Honeycutt, Reid A

X McLanahan, Rachel E
Montgomery, Shaun M

X Vance, Briana S
X Vandenbark, Casey R

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Ashby, Taylor 
Banta, Olivia 

X Collard, Kailan 
X Davis, Jayla 
X Hoey, Allison 

Kammer, Rachael 
Korzeniowski, Ally 
Leanhart, Whitney 

X Martin, Hailey 
McMurchie, Sarah 
Nuernburger, Kylee 
Oldham, Rachel 
Reinert, Ally 
Reynolds, Abigail 
Rush, Shannon 
Sheron, Kallie 
Skaggs, Kelsey 
Smekrud, Erin 

X Stewart, Abigail 
X Wernert, Kasey 
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Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Babey, Claire 
Crouch -Edgar, Breann 
Driscoll, Madison 

X Gibson, Meagan 
X Gregg, Emma 
X Kehres, Katie 

McCabe, Sarah 
Messing, Rebecca 
OHara, Seneca 

X Raggard, Hannah 
Reynolds, Abigail 
Ryan, Brittany 

X Shaggs, Kelsey 
Simpson, Jordon 
Skaggs, Kelsey 

X Toth, Kaitlyn 
Viapando, Allison 
Williamson, Kirby 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Ashby, Taylor 
Duvall, Kelly 
Hays, Kyler 
Kapp, Sabrym 
Mason, Caityln 
Perry, Emily 
Petroski, Kaitlyn 
Privette, Allison 
Rush, Shannon 
Shearer, Natalie 
Smekrud, Erin 
Smekrud, Kacey 
Spruill, Sarah 
Steinberger, Renae 
Szczublewski, Caylin 
Welch, Carley 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bollman, Taylor 
Estes, Madison 
Fleming, Robin 
Gonia, Gracie 
Hollander, Leah 

X Kidwell, Peyton 
Kidwell, Peyton 
Ladd, Creighton 
Rice, Caitlyn 
Simpson, Abby 
Smith, Bailey 

Freshman
Cross Country - Girls

Griffin, Samantha N
McLanahan, Rachel E
Vance, Briana 
Vandenbark, Casey R


